MOUNTING OPTIONS

Heavy-Duty Installations: 5/16-18 Hexhead Bolt - use "H" Suffix (AH).

STRAIGHT PULLS & PUSH BARS FOR WOOD OR METAL 1-3/4" DOORS

Back-to-Back for Pull/Pull - WS

Minimum Pull Dia. 5/8"

1/4-20 CHMS
Pull i 55 :i-i E:Ei. i

...............

Hole Sizes

Bolt Size

Wood/Metal

1/4-20

9/32"

9/16-18

11/32"

3/8-16

13/32"

- 1/4-20 SW_23/64-9/16 dp

Inside Outside 916 SW_ 7/16-9/16 dp
1/4-20 SM 1/4-20 Tap

9/16 SM  5/16-18 Tap

STRAIGHT PULLS FOR 1/2" GLASS DOORS

Back-to-Back Pull/Pull - .GS$

Washer 7 Plastic Washers Hole Sizes
Grmb 1/ Pull ‘
Pull Bolt Size| Glass

1/4-20 5/8"
:ztmw 5/16-18 58"
Inside Outside 3/8-16 58"

1/4-20 Bolt

[

Heoprene
Bushing




